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* (MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES) ENTER PAIRING MODE WITH THE 2" DEVICE

1 TO SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE
MUSIC ON THE CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT
PLAY ON THE 2" DEVICE.

2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.

3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE
OR POWERS OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY
RECONNECT THE REMAINING DEVICE.

4 SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR

BLUETOOTH DEVICES TO DISCONNECT
MULTI-POINT.
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CHARGING

FULLY CHARGED

Model:

Driver Size:
Power supply:
Weight: 160 g/0.35Ibs

Headset battery type: Lithium-ion battery (3.7 V / 450 mAh)
Charging time: 2hrs

Music playtime with BT on: up to 40 hrs

Frequency response: 20 Hz — 20 kHz

Impedance: 32 ohm

TUNE 570BT
32mm/1.26" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

103.5 dB SPL@1 kHz/1T mW

95 dB

-29 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

5.0

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2.4 GHz — 2.4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK,8DPSK

45°C
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HVAD ER DER | ASKEN

TAND 0G FORBIND

Taend, 0g ga automatisk til parringstilstand
Valg <BLTUNESTOBT: for at oprette
forbindelse

MANUEL PARRING

Sluk

Manuel parringstilstand

Vaelg JBLTUNES70BT» forat oprette
forbindelse

STYRING MED KNAP

Siri® / Google Assistent / Bixby
MULTIPUNKT-FORBINDELSE

Hajst 2 enheder

Aktiver parringstilstand pa den anden enhed
1. Huis du vil skifte musikkilde, skal du
szette musikken pa den aktuelle enhed pa
pause og velge afspil pa den anden enhed.
2.Telefonopkald vil altid have prioritet.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vagt:

Batteritype for headset:
Opladningstid:

Musik-spilletid med Bluetooth taendt:
Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomrade :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:

3. Huis én enhed kommer uden for
Bluetooth-reekkevidde eller slukker, kan
det vaere nodvendigt manuelt at tilslutte
den resterende enhed igen.
4.Veelg "glem denne enhed" pé dine
Bluetooth-enheder for at afbryde
multipunkt-forbindelsen.
Forste Bluetooth-enhed
Veelg «JBLTUNES70BT for at oprette
forbindelse
Anden Bluetooth-enhed
OPLADNING
LED-SIGNALER

2nd/Sluk
Bluetooth forbinder
Bluetooth forbundet
Lavt batteri
Opladning
Fuldt opladet

TUNE 570BT

32mm (1,26 ") dynamisk enhed
5V==1A

160

Lithium-ion batteri (3,7V / 450 mAh)
2timer

op til 40 timer

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

103,5 dB SPL@ 1kHz/1mW
95d8

-29 dBv@1kHz/Pa

AZI}PW 3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK,8DPSK

45°C

DE

IM LIEFERUMFANG

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Einschalten und automatisch in den
Kopplungsmodus wechseln

Wahle, JBLTUNES70BT" zum Verbinden
MANUELLE KOPPLUNG

Ausschalten

Manueller Kopplungsmodus
Wahle,, JBL TUNES70BT" zum Verbinden
TASTENBEFEHL

EL

3. Wenn ein Gerat die Bluetooth-Reichweits
verlasst oder ausgeschaltet wird, musst du
‘maglicherweise das andere Gerat erneut
‘manuell verbinden.

4.Wahle, Dieses Gert loschen” auf

deinen Bluetooth-Geraten, um die
Multi-Point-Verbindung zu trennen.

1. Bluetooth-Gerat
Wahle,JBLTUNES70BT" zum Verbinden
2. Bluetooth-Gerat

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby WIRD GELADEN
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG LED-VERHALTEN
Maximal 2 Gerite Ein/Aus

Mit dem 2. Gerét in den Kopplungsmo- BT wird verbunden
dus wechseln BT verbunden

1. Zum Wechseln der Musikquelle halte Schwacher Akku
die Musik auf dem aktuellen Gerat an Wird geladen
und whle Wiedergabe auf dem 2. Gerdt. |l geladen

2. Anrufe haben immer Vorrang.

TECHN. DATEN

Modell: TUNE 570BT

TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:

Dynamischer 32 mm (1,26") Treiber
SV==1A

Gewicht: 1609 (0,35 Ibs)

Headset-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (3,7 V/450 mAh)
Ladezeit: 25td.

Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT:  Bis zu 40 Std.

Frequenzbereich: 20Hz - 20 kHz

Impedanz: 320hm

Empfindlichkeit: 103,5 dB SPL bei 1 kHz/1 mW
Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 95

Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: -29dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa

Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion: .
Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-Uber-
tragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:

H2DPV13, AVRCP VL6, HEPV1.7
2,4-2,4835 GHz

<8dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

YIKEYAZIA!
ANAMMA & EVNAEZN

2. 01 QuVTIKES KNOEIC £xouV MdvTa
TpotepaidTTa,

Atlroupvm {evéne

Emé€re «JBLTUNES70BT» yiava
ouvbebeite

XEIPOKINHTH ZEYzH

Anevepyoromnon

Aerwoupyia xetpokivtng Ledéng
Emhé€e «JBL TUNES70BT» yia va ouvbeBeite
ENTOAH NAHKTPOY

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
ZYNAEZH MOANAMIAQN THMEION
TomoNd 2 uOKevég.

Mneite o ertoupyia e ™ 2n ovokevr
1. Tia va ah\déete povoiki myij,
GTUaTOTE T JOVOIKr} 0TV TpéYOLTA
OUOKEUR Kal EMAECTE avanapaywyr} ot
2n ouoKevr.

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

Movtéo:

MéyeBog oBnyos:

TpogoBosia:

Bapog:

Torlog pmatapia akouoTIKoD:

Xpbvog popriong:

Lidpketa avanapaywyrig HooIKiG pe To BT

3. Eav A Byet EKTBC TG zuﬂz)\zmc
Tou bluetooth  affio, pmopeiva peorei v
owdéoete eipoxiunta T Ahkeg ouoKeués,

4. Emére €yaoe aut 1 avorevi ot
ovoKeuég oac bluetooth yia va anoouvdedeite
a6 T Aerroupyia noAamv onpeiwv.

1 ouokevi Bluetooth

Emhé€te «JBLTUNES70BT» yia va ouvdeBeite
2n ovokeur Bluetooth

OOPTIZH

AEITOYPTIA LED

Avapya/oBiono

Toviean BT

BT ouvdéBnke

Xauni o16n pnatapiag

Ooprion

Exet goprioel mhijpw

TUNE 57081

32mm /1,26 " Buvapkoc odny¢
5V=1A

1609/035Ibs

Mnatapia ovrwy N@iov (3,7V /450 mAh)
2ipec

£vepyomompévo: £c 40 Gpec
TuyvoTTa anokponG: 20Hz-20kHz

Avtioaon: 320hm

Evawobngia: 103,5 dB SPL@ 1kHz/1mW
Méyioto SPL: 95dB

“Exoon Bluetooth: 50

‘Ex8oon mpogil Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
Edpog ouvotitwy mojod Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

loxu peradoong Bluetooth: <

Miapdppuwon perddoong Bluetooth:

dispositivo.

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:

Alimentacion:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria de los auriculares:
Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica con
Bluetooth activado:

Intervalo de frecuendias:

Impedancia:
Sensibilidad:
SPL maximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:

Versién Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacién del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento:

HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA i
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Bekapcsolds utan automatikusan belép a
parositas médba

Csatlakozdshoz valassza a «JBL TUNES70BT»
lehetdséget

MANUALIS PAROSITAS

Kikapcsolas

Manudlis parosits mod

Csatlakozashoz valassza a «/BL TUNES70BT»
lehetdséget

GOMB PARANCS

Siri® / Google Asszisztens / Bixby
TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS

Maximum 2 eszkoz

Lépjen be a parositas modba a 2. eszkozzel
1. Azeneforras valtasahoz sziineteltesse a
zenét az aktudlis eszkozon, és valassza kia
lejatszast a 2. eszkozon.

2. Atelefonhivésoknak mindig elsdbbsége van.

MOSZAKI SPEC.

Carga completa

TUNE 5708T
Umdad dma’rmca de32mm/1,26"

160 /! 0 35 Ibs
Ba(ena deion-litio (3,7 V/450 mAh)
2horas

hasta 40 horas

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

103,5dB NPS a 1 kHz/1 mW
rzsdsvn kHz/Pa

AZDPV]! AVRCP V1.6, HFPVLT
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<8dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK-
4500

toisto toisestalaitteesta.

Tekniset tiedot

Malli: TUNE 5708T

Kuuloke-elementin koko: 32mm/1,26" dynaaminen elementti
Virransyotto: ==1A

Paino: 160g/0,35 paunaa

Kuulokkeen akkutyyppi: Lithium-ion akku (3,7V/ 450 mAh)
Latausaika: 2h

Musiikin toistoaika BT péalla: jopa 40 tuntia

Taajuusvaste: 20Hz-20kHz

Impedanssi: 32 0hmia

Herklyys: 103,5 dB SPL@ THz/ImW
Maksimi SPL: 95dB

Mikrofonin herkkyys: -29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

Bluetooth versio: 50

Bluetooth-profillversio:
Bluetooth-Jahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-l3hettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kayttlmpstila:

A20PV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4 GHz — 24835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK 8DPSK

45°C

atlakoztatnia.

m
GFSK, n/4DQPSK,8DPSK
45°C

2.Un appel téléphonique  toujours

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle:

Taille de haut-parleur:
Alimentation électrique :

Maksimal driftstemperatur: Maximale Betriebstemperatur: Méyiotn Beppokpacia Aertoupyiag:
ES Fl R
CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA 2.Las llamadas telefénicas siempre tienen MITA PAKKAUS SISALTAA 2. Puhelu on aina etusijalla. CONTENU DE LA BOTE la priorité.
ENCENDERY CONECTAR pvmndad VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA' 3 i tamanal- | ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION 3.51un apparelsortdela portée du Bluetooth
Encender y acceder d al d d kytkentd ja laiteparin Allumage et mode  ou st éteint, vous devez reconnecter I'appareil
modo de emparejamiento muemom 0 e apaga, deberds volver a conectar muodostustilaan siirtyminen toinen laite manuaalisesti. de jumelage restant manuellement.
Selecciona« JBLTUNES70BT» para conectar el otro dispositivo restante manualmente. Valitse"JBL TUNES70BT" yhdistaaksesi 4 Valitse’ " bluetooth- laitt Choisi a«JBLTUNESTOBT». 4, Sélectionnez « oublir cet appareil » sur
EMPAREJAMIENTO MANUAL 4.Selecciona "Olidar estedispositivo” entus MANUAALINEN JUMELAGE MANUEL vos appreils luetooth pour décomnecter
:\Apadqa; : dispo;\givns B‘lyem:m para desconectar una Virta pois 1. bluetooth-laite ;vrédt ; . ‘ I1ervmmpmr\lt.B ' X
lodo de emparejamiento manual conexién multipunto. N A ” lode de jumelage manuel e appareil Bluetoot!
elecconac JBLTUNESTOBT» para conectar  Primer dispositivo Bluetooth :,“I’;:“J'B"ET"U‘;:[”S';’S;:"?;“T"“k ValtseIBLTUNES70BT" yhdistasksesi Choisisez 3 BLTUNESTORT . Chaisse 3JBLTUNESTORT .
COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES Seleccionac JBLTUNES7OBT» para conectar | Valtse yhlstazksest 2 bluetoottlaite COMMANDES DES BOUTONS 2e apparel Bluetooth
iri/As b spositivo Bluetooth PAINIKEKOMENTO LATAUTUU Sii® / Google Assistant / Bixby CHARGE
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO CARGA Siri*/ Google Assistant / Bixby LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT CONNEXION MULTIPOINT SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
Méximo 2 dispositivos COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED MONIPISTEYHTEYS Virta paille/pois padlta 2 appareils maximum. Marche/arrét
Acceso al mod iami el i Enintddn 2 laitetta Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta Passage au mode de jumelage pourle Connexion BT
segundo dispositivo Bluetooth conectando Siiry toisessa laitteessa laiteparin BT yhdistetty 2éme appareil BT connecté
1. Para cambiara fuente de musica, Bluetooth conectado muodostustilaan Akun varaus vahissa 1. Pour commuter la source musicale, Batterie faible
pon la msica en pausa en el dispositivo Bateria baja 1. Vaihtaaksesi musiikilshdetta tauota Latautuy suspendezla musiquesurappareilen cours et (harge
actual y selecciona reproduciren el segundo.  (arga musiikki nykyisessi laitteessa, ja valitse Tigi ladattu séectiomez alecturesurle2emeapparel. — harge comple

TUNE 570BT
Haut par\eurdynaquue de32mm /126"

Poids : 1609/035 Ibs

Type de batterie d (3,7V/450 mAR)
Temps de charge : 2heures

Autonomie de musique ave BT actif: jusqua 40 heures

Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz- 20 kHz

Impédance : 320hms

Sensibilité : 103,5dB SPLa 1kHz/1mW
Pression sonore max. : 95dB

Sensibilité du microphone : -29dBV a 1kHz/Pa

Version Bluetooth :
Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de [émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de lémetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

I NL
3. Ha az egyik eszkoz kilép a Bluetooth (CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE 2. Le telefonate avranno sempre la priorita. WAT ZIT ER IN DE DOOS? 3. Als een apparaat buiten Bluetooth-bereik
hamsu?alahnl vagy kikapesol. akkor ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO 3.Se un dispositvo va fuori dalla portata INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN komt of wordt uitgeschakeld, moet je mogelijk
‘manualisan kell jracs- Accenderle, del bl th Inschakelen itomatisch naar de het opnieuw
in modalita di I dispos- i te gaan verbinden.
4. Valassza az, Eszkoz elfe\eglése” elemeta Scegliere «JBLTUNES70BT» per effettuare itivo rimanente. Selecteer «JBLTUNES70BT» om te verbinden 4. Selecteer "Vergeet dit apparaat” op je Blue-
bpontos satlakozs | il collegamento 4, Selezionare issoci questo dispositvg” HANDMATIG KOPPELEN tooth-apparaten om de meerpuntsverbinding

Bluetooth-eszkozokan a il
levlasztasdhoz.

1. Bluetooth-eszkéz
Csatlakozdshoz vdlassza a «/BLTUNES70BT»
|ehetdséget

2. Bluetooth-eszkéz

TOLTES

LED TULAJDONSAGAI
Be-/kikapcsolds

BT csatlakoztatdsa

BT csatlakoztatva
Alacsony akkumulator
Toltés.

Teljesen feltoltve

Modell: TUNE 5708
Hangsz0r6 mérete: 32mm /1,26" dinamikus meghajtd
Tapellélés S5V=1A

. 1609/0,35 font

tipusa: Litium- (3,7V/450 mAh)
26ra

Zenelejitszasi idd bekapcsolt BT-vel: legfeljebb 40 6ra
Frekvenciavalasz: 20 Hz-20kHz
Impedancia: 320hm
Erzékenység: 103,5dB SPL 1 kHz-en és 1 mW-on

Maximalis SPL:
Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzic:
Bluetooth-profilverzic:
Bluetooth jelads frekvenciatartomanya:
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-teljesitmény:
Bluetooth-atvitel modulacicja:
Maximalis izemi homérséklet:

NO
ESKENS INNHOLD

SLAPA0G KOBLETIL
Slapioggdi

95d8.
-29 dBV@1kHz/Pa
5.0

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

2. Telefonsamtaler pririteres altid.
3.Hvis den ene enheten garutenfor

automatisk

Velg «JBL TUNES70BT» for & koble til
MANUELL SAMMENKOBLING

Strom Av

Manuell sammenkoblingsmodus

Velg «JBLTUNES70BT> for & koble il
KNAPPEKOMMANDO

Siri® / Google Assistent / Bixby
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE

Maks. 2 enheter

G inn i sammenkoblingsmodu med den
andre enheten

1. Sett musikken pa den navarende
enheten pa pause og velg «spill av» pd den
2. enheten for & bytte musikkilde.

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell:
Driverstorrelse:

Ladetld

Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:
Folsomhet:
Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomréde for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Maks driftstemperatur:

DETTA FINNS | LADAN
SLAPA & ANSLUT
51 pé och starta

Bluetooth-rekkevidde, eller slér seg av,

‘mé du koble til den gjenvazrende enheten
igjen manuelt.

4.Velg eglem denne enheten» pa Bluetooth-en-

MANUALE
Spegnimento

Modalita abbinamento manuale
Scegliere <JBLTUNESTOBT» per effettuare
il collegamento

PULSANTE COMANDO

Siri® / Assistente Google / Bixby
(COLLEGAMENTO MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

ollegare
collegamento multi-punto

1edispositivo Bluetooth

Scegliere «JBL TUNES70BT» per effettuare
il collegamento

2°dispositivo Bluetooth

RICARICA
COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Accensione/spegnimento
ll s

Avviare la modalita di I

2dispositivo BT collegato

1. Per cambiare sorgente musicale, mettere  Batteria scarica

in pausa la musica sul dispositivo Cortente e Ricarica

selezionare ply sul 2 dispositivo. Completamente crica
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Modello: TUNE 570BT

Dimensione del driver: Driver dinamico da 32 mm /1,26"
Allmemazlone 5V=1A

Peso: 1609/0,35Ibs

Tipo dl batteria delle cuffie:
Tempo di ricarica:

Baﬂena agliioni dilitio (3,7V/450 mAh)
2ore

Autonomiain riproduzione con BT attivo: fino a 40 ore
Risposta i frequenza: 20Hz- 20kHz
Impedenza: 320hm
Sensibili ik dBSPL@ Thtiz/ I
SPLma imo:

ensibilita del microfono: -ZQdBV@WkHUPa
VevsloneBIue(nolh

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo difrequenza del trasmettitore
oth:

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:
Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

PL
ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

WLACZANIE ZASILANIA | LACZENIE
Wiaczanie zasilania i automatyczne
przejscie do trybu parowania

Wybierz «JBLTUNES70BT», aby sie pofaczy¢
PAROWANIE RECZNE

Wy, zasilania

ikoblefra
Den forste Bluetooth-enheten

Velg «JBL TUNES70BT» for & koble til
Den andre Bluetooth-enheten
LADER

LED-ATFERD

Sla pa/av

BT tilkobles

BT tilkoblet

Lite batteri

LADER

Fulladet

TUNE 570BT

32mm/1,26" Dynamisk driver
SV===1A

1609/0,35Ibs
Litium-ionbatteri (3,7V / 450 mAh)
2timer

opptil 40 timer

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

103,5dB SPLved 1 kHz/1 mW
95dB.

-29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

3,0 en enhet orsig utanfor
Bluetooth-rickidden ellrsténgs v, kan
b o o

automatiskt

Valj "JBL TUNES70BT" for att ansluta
MANUELL PARKOPPLING

Stingav

Manuellt parkopplingslége

Valj "JBLTUNES70BT" for att ansluta
KNAPPKOMMANDO

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

Max 2 enheter

Starta parkopplingslage med den
Z:aenheten

1. For att vixla musikkalla, pausa musiken
pé den nuvarande enheten och valj Spela
pé den 2:a enheten.

2.Telefonsamtal har alltid prioritet.

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

dgtalarelement:

Horluramas batterityp:
Laddningstid:

Musikspelstid med BT pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-séndarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-séndarens effekt:
Bluetooth-séandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:
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TECH SPEC
Model:
Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

enheten manuellt.

4.Valj"Glom den hr enheten” pé dina
Bluetooh-enheter fr att koppla bort
flerpunktanslutning.

1:a Bluetooth-enheten

Valj "JBLTUNES70BT" for att ansluta
2:a Bluetooth-enheten
LADDNING

LED-FUNKTION

Strm pd/av

BT ansluter

BT anslutet

Lag batteriniva

Laddning

Fullt laddade

TUNE 570BT

32mm/1,26" tum dynamiskt
S5V===1A

1609

Litiumjon (3,7V/450 mAh)
2timmar

Upp till 40 timmar
20Hz-20kHz

320hm

103,5dB SPLvid 1kHz/1 mW
95dB.

-29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, /4DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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TUNE 570BT
32 mm/1. zs“ HEREISETT

160g /0. 35
%%?@/m (3.7V/ 450 mAh)
2/)\BY

IR 40/ VB

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

103.5 dB SPL@ TkHz/ 1mW

29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

AZDPVI 3. AVRCPV1.6. HFPV1.7
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<8dBm
GFSK. m/4DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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Hz~20kHz

320

103,508 SPL@TKH2/ ImW

9508

29dBV@Ktz/Pa

A2DPVI3, AVRCPV16, HFPVLT

246Hz~2.48356Hz
8dBmA i
GFSK. T/4DOPSK. 8DPSK

TUNE 5708T

2 8c8807 /9. 8 cocde
Dynamic driver

5V=1A

980 08 / 0.99 el
Lithium-ion battery (3.7V / 450 mAh)

=
éj ;;?13308

20— 20kHz

320hm

103.5 dB SPL@ TkHz/TmW
95dB
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Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth cpoSoggoopd gé::
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK 8DPSK

45°C

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND

SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFH/ENGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAU-
ER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL TIANA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZQHY TH MNATAPIAY,
OOPTIZTETHN MAHPQX. TOYAAXIXTON MIA OOPA KAOE 3 MHNEX.
H AIAPKEIA ZQHY THY MIATAPIAX. TOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH

XPHZH KAITIX PYOMIZEIL.

ES PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

FI PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

FR POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-
MENT AU MOINS UNE FOISTOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN

VALTOZIK.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

AZDPV] 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<8dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK,8DPSK
45°C

maja priorytet.

3. Jedlijedno 2 urzadzers najdie sie poza

zasiegiem Bluetooth lub wyfaczy sie, moze
byel drugim

Uitschakelen

Handmatige koppelingsmodus

Selecteer «JBL TUNES70BT» om te verbinden
KNOPFUNCTIE

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING

Maximaal 2 apparaten

Ga naar de koppelingsmodus met het

2e apparaat

1..0m van muziekbron te wisselen, pauzeer
je de muziek op het huidige apparaat en
selecteer je afspelen op het 2e apparaat.

2. Telefoongesprekken hebben altjd voorrang.

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Gewicht:

Type batterij voor headset:
Oplaadtijd:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:
Fvequennerespnns

Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereilk Bluetooth-zender:
Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Maximale bedriffstemperatuur:

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAD

Ao ser ligado, o fone entra no modo de

urzdzeniem.
4.Wybierz opcje, Zapomnj to urzadzenie”
naurzadzeniach Bluetooth, aby przerwat

ia recznego pofaczenie wielopunktowe.
Wybierz BLTUNESTOBTy, abysiepofacaye 1. Urzadzenie Bluetooth
DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW Wybierz «JBLTUNES70BT», aby si¢ pofaczy¢
Siri® / Asystent Google / Bixby 2. Urzadzenie Bluetooth
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE LADOWANIE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia DZIALANIE DIODY LED

Wiaczanie trybu parowania z drugim
urzadzeniem

Wh/wyl.zasilania
Nawiazywanie potaczenia z Bluetooth

1. Aby przefaczyc urzadzenie zrodtowe, Bluetooth podtaczone
WS"ZY'"ﬂJ odtwarzanie muzykina bieza-  Niski poziom akumulatora
(ym urzq izeniu i wybierz odtwarzanie tadowanie
Pefne nat: i

2 anqasma telefoniczne zawsze elne naladovianie
DANE TECHNICZNE

Model: TUNE 570BT
Rozmiar przetwornika: Dynam\any przetwornik 32 mm /1,26"
Zasilanie: SV===1A

Typgakumulalora do shuchawek:

Czas fadowania:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z wiaczong
funkgja Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia:

Impedandja:
Efektywnos
Maksymalne ciénienie akustyczne SPL:
Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadawania Bluetooth:

Modulagja nadawania Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

TR

KUTUIGERIGI

GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA

Giicii agin ve otomatik olarak eglestirme
moduna girin.

Baglanmakicin «JBL TUNES70BT» segin
MANUEL ESLESTIRME

Gilcii kapatma

Manuel eslestirme modu
Baglanmakicin «JBL TUNES70BT» segin
DUGME KOMUTU

160g/0,35 funta
Akumulator litowo-jonowy (3,7V, 450 mA)
2h

do 40 godz.

20 Hz - 20kHz

320my

103,5dB SPL przy 1 kHz/1 mW
95

-29.dBV dla 1 kHz/Pa

5.0
A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm
GFSK, m/4DQPSK,8DPSK
45°C

olacaktr.

3. Eger bir ihaz Bluetooth araliindan ghar
veya kapanirsa kalan cihaz: el ile yeniden
baglamaniz gerekeili.

4. Cok noktal baglantiy kesmek iin
Bluetooth cihazlannizda “bu baglantiyr unut”
segenegini seqin.

1. Bluetooth cihazi

Baglanmakicin JBL TUNES70BT» segin
2. Bluetooth cihazi

Siri® / Google Asistan / Bixby SARJ ETME

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI LED GOSTERGELER|
En fazla 2 cihaz Giicii agma/kapama
2. Cihaz le eslestirme moduna gir BT baglaniyor

1. Mizik kaynagini degistirmek icin, BT baglandi

meveut chaz izerinde mizigi duraklatn Dk pilgici

Ve 2. cihaz iizerinde oynatmayi segin. Sarj etme

2.Telefon ¢agnsi her zaman oncelikli

Tam sarj oldu

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Model: TUNE 570BT

Siiriicii Boyutu: 32mm/1,26" Dinamik Siiriicii
Giig kaynagi: SV==1A

Agirlik: 1609/0,35 Ibs

Kulakiik pil tirii: Lityum-iyon pil (3,7V / 450 mAh)
Sarj siiresi: 2saat

BT agikken miizik alma silresi: 40 saate kadar

Frekans araligi: 20Hz - 20 kHz

Empedans: 320hm

Hassasiyet: 103,5 dB SPL@ 1kHz/TmW
Maksimum SPL: 95dB.

Mikrofon hassasiyeti: -29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

Bluetooth Siiriimi 50

Bluetooth profil siriimi:
Bluetooth veric frekans aralii:
Bluetooth letilen gii
Bluetooth letilen modillasyon:
Maksimum alisma sicakiigi:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK 8DPSK
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s TUNE 570BT
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Hﬁ% tﬂ%iEL : i%;ﬁ& th (3.7V/450 mAh)
ALS
$40 \BF
103.5 dB SPL@ TkHz/ImW
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AZDPVU AVRCPV1.6 ~ HFPV1.7
2.4.GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<8dBm
GFSK ~ mi/4DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
45°C
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IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELLK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV

BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADATRES
MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E

ONDE ELA E USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE

DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU YTOBbI MPOA/INTb CPOK SKCTNYATALIUN AKYMYNIATOPA,
BbIMOMHANTE NONHYH0 3APALKY XOTA bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA.
CPOK SKCTIYATALVI AKKYMYNATOPA 3ABICUT OT

MCNONb30BAHUA U HA(TPOEKA
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Selecione JBL TUNES70BT para conectar

te verbreken.

Te Bluetooth-apparaat
Selecteer «JBL TUNES70BT» om te verbinden
2e Bluetooth-apparaat
OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES
In-/uitschakelen

BT verbinden

BT verbonden
Batterijbijna leeg
Opladen

Volledig opgeladen

TUNE 5708T

32mm /1,26 " Dynamische driver
=1A

1609/0,351bs

Lithium-ionbatterij (3,7 V / 450 mAh)

2uur

maximaal 40 uur

20 Hz - 20kHz

320hm

103,5 dB SPL@ 1kHz/1ImW

95dB

-29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK,8DPSK

45°C

2. Chamadas sempre tém prioridade.

3. Se um dispositivo sair do alcance do Blue-
tooth ou se desligar, o outro dispositivo pode
ter que ser reconectado manualmente.

4. Para desfazer uma conexdo multiponto,

EMPARELHAMENTO MANUAL selecione“Esquecer este dispositivo”no
Desliga dispositivos Bluetooth.
Modo d manual imeiro dispositivo Bluetooth
Selecione JBL TUNES70BT para conectar Selecione JBL TUNES70BT para conectar
BOTAO DE COMANDO Segundo dispositivo Bluetooth
Siti®, Google Bixby C
CONEXAO MULTIPONTO FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
Maximo dos dispositivos Liga/Desliga
Entre no modo de emparelhamento com BT conectando
0 sequndo dispositivo BT conectado
1. Para usar outra fonte de sinal, pause Bateria fraca
amsica no dispositivo atual e ligue a Cartegando
misica em outto dispositivo. Bateri carregada
Especificagdes técnicas
Modelo: TUNE 570BT
Drivers: Drivers dinamicos de 32 mm (1,26")
Allmemagao de energia: SV==1A
1609 (0,35 1b)
Balena dos fones: Bateria de fon de Li 3,7V / 450 mAh)
Tempo de carregamento: 2horas
Autonomia com BT ligado: Até 40 horas
Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20 kHz
Impedancia: 32 ohms
Sensibilidade: 103,5dB SPLa 1kHz/1mW
SPL maximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:

Verséo Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagao do transmissor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

95dB.

-29dBVa 1kHz/Pa

AiDPVL!, AVRCPV1.6 e HFPV1.7
2,4GHza2,4835 GHz

Inferior a 8 dBm
GFSK, m/4DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C

3 panazona

Ho

RU
KOMIVIEKT NIOCTABKi npHopiTeTe.
3
i 8 pators Bal

PEAIIN CONpAKEHIA BPYHYI TEPETORKTIONTSCA K OCTABLIENYCA
BoiGepute «BLTUNESTOBT» A nogikriouekia  YCTpoicsy.
PYYHOE CONPAKEHHE 4 BuiGepie abbs 10 yCrpoicTeos a
BHIKTIKUERHE oew Bluetooth-ycrpoicte, urob rknouTs

n ya
BuiGepure BLTUNESTOBT: ana ORHOBpENEHO. )
nogkoNeHN Nepsoe Bluetooth-ycrpoiicreo
KHONKM YTIPABAEHHA BbiGepirte JBLTUNESTOBT» a7 nogkowetina

Sir® | Google Accucrent / Bixby
MHOTOTOYEHOE NOAKTOYEHHE
Makcaym 2 ycrpoiicrea

Bropoe Bluetooth-ycrpoiicreo

3APAKA
CHTHATIbI UHIMKATOPOB

yeTpoicTsom
1. oGl NepEKTIOUHTS HCTOUHAK My3bii,

Mopkniouerie Bluetooth
Mokrioseye no Bluetooth ycrakosneno

Ha naysy Ha Tekyllem
JCTpOTCTE i BKIIONITE BOCTPON3BEEHHE Ha
BTOpOM YCTPOViCTBE.

2.TeneQohHbii 3B0HOK Beerna GyaeT &

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKH

Mogens:

Pastep MeMGpakbi:
JCTouHK nTaHs:
Bec:

Tn Garapen Haywhko:

Bpews sapaaKi:

B socpouseeut w3 <
BKAIoYeHHbIM Bluetooth:

Yacrora curwana:

Conporusnese:
UYBCTBTENsHOCTb:

MaKc. ypoBeHs 38yK0BOT0 AaBneH:
UYBCTBATENSHOCTS MIKpOGOHR:

Bepan Bluetooth:

Bepaun npoguns Bluetooth:

IManaso wactor nepegaruinka Bluetooth:
Mouocrs Bluetooth-nepegaruuka:
Monynsuua Bluetooth-niepegarika:
MaKcumanbHas TemnepaTypa skcnyarauh:

151 KOTAK
MENYALAKAN & MENVAMBUNG
Nyalakan dan And

3apanka
IonHOCTbI0 3apAXeHbI

TUNE S708T
MeM6paHa ananitka 32 mi /1,26" foiina
5B==14

160r/035 dywta

TWTi-HOHHbIA 2KKYMYTATOp (37 B /450 wA-4)
24

Ao40y

201y — 20Ky

320m

posess sy e 103,56 npn
1Kl1/1 BT

9516

-29 6B np 1 iy

AZDPVI 3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,4TTy—2,4835 My

<8 ab/mBr

GFSK, m/4DQPSK,8DPSK

45°C

2. Panggilan telepon akan sealu diutamakan.
3.Jikasalah satu peranghatberada i luar

mode penyambungan
Pilih JBLTUNES70BT» untuk
menyambungkan
PENVAMBUNGAN MANUAL
Mematikan

Mode penyambungan manual
Pilih JBLTUNES70BT» untuk

perlu menyambungkan ulang perangat lainnya
secaramanual.

4. Pilh"lupakan perangkat in” pada peranglat
Bluetooth Anda untuk memutuskan sambungan
banyak titik.

Perangkat Bluetooth pertama

Pilih «JBL TUNES70BT> untuk

menyambungkan menyambungkan
TOMBOL PERINTAH Perangkat Bluetooth kedua
Siri*/Asisten Google/Bixby MENGIS! DAYA
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK POLALED

Maksimum 2 perangkat Nyalakan/matikan

Masuk 8

perangkat kedua BT Tersambung

1. Untuk mengganti sumber musik, jeda Daya baterai lemah

musik pada perangkat saatni, lalu iih putar  piengisiDaya

pada perangat kedua.

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model:

Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:

Berat:

Tipe baterai headset:

Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan BT akti:
Responsfrekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitvitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitvitas milrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profl Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya transmisi Bluetooth:

Modulasi transmisi Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:
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Daya terisipenuh

TUNE 5708T

Driver Dinamis 32 mm/1,26"
5V==1A

1609/0,35 Ibs

Baterai litium-ion (3,7 V/450 mAh)
2jam

hingga 40 jam
20Hz-20kHz

320hm

103,548 SPL@ 1 KHz/1 W
95dB

-29 dBV@1kHz/Pa

A20PV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<8dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BE-
DATERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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Vmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAi#3c’, Poccus, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. iBuHues, 4.12, K. 1

[apaHTuitHbIii nepuop: 1rog

Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 ropa

MHGOPMaLA 0 CepBICHBIX LieHTpaX: www.harman.com/ru

TexHnueckan nogaepxka: 0467 700 (800) 8

(OpraHu3aLya, ynonHOMOYeHHaA Ha NPUHATYe NpeTen3uii notpebuTeneii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAitd¢”

Tosap cepTuduunpoBaH
[lata u3roToBneHya yctpoiictea
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CLLIA, 06901 KonwekTukyT, r.Cramdopa, AtnaTuk Crput 400, oguc 1500

113 BTOPOiA FPyNMbl CUMBOIOB CePHITHOTO HOMepa
COOTBETCTBYeT NOPAAKY BYKB MATMHCKOTO andasuTa, HauuHaa

AxBapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - meca npon3BoacTBa (A - AHBapb, B - deBpanb, C- MapT U T.4.) U «Y» - FOA NPOM3BOACTBA
(A-2010,B-2011,C-2012mTA.).
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